PM2-LL10-C1 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Panasonic PM2-LL10-C1 Panasonic Supplier Panasonic Distributor
PM2-LL10-C1
Panasonic Semiconductor PM2-LL10-C1
Panasonic
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER PM2-LL10-C1
MANUFACTURER Panasonic
DESCRIPTION SENSOR PHOTO NPN 2.5-8MM 5-24VDC
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 1517 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 5 V ~ 24 V
SERIES PM2
SENSING METHOD Reflective, Convergent
SENSING DISTANCE 0.197" (5mm)
RESPONSE TIME 800ns
OUTPUT CONFIGURATION NPN - Open Collector
OTHER NAMES 1110-1348
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -10°C ~ 55°C
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LIGHT SOURCE Infrared (880nm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
CONNECTION METHOD Cable
CABLE LENGTH 39.4" (1000.00mm)
ADJUSTMENT TYPE -
PM2-LL10-C1
Part Number: PM2-LL10-C1
Manufacturer/Brand: Panasonic
Product description SENSOR PHOTO NPN 2.5-8MM 5-24VDC
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 1517 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
PM2-LL10-C1.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of PM2-LL10-C1
PM2-LL10-C1.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
PM2-LL10B-C1
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  SENSOR PHOTO NPN 2.5-8MM 5-24VDC
In stock:  1434 pcs
RFQ
PM20-101K
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FIXED IND 100UH 40MA 10 OHM SMD
In stock:  5797 pcs
RFQ
PM2-LL10B
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  SENSOR PHOTO NPN 2.5-8MM 5-24VDC
In stock:  2099 pcs
RFQ
PM2-LH10
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  SENSOR PROX NPN 2.5-8MM 5-24VDC
In stock:  2136 pcs
RFQ
PM2-LF10B-C1
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  SENSOR PHOTO NPN 2.5-8MM 5-24VDC
In stock:  1292 pcs
RFQ
PM2-LH10B-C1
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  SENSOR PHOTO NPN 2.5-8MM 5-24VDC
In stock:  1286 pcs
RFQ
PM2-LL10
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  SENSOR PROX NPN 2.5-8MM 5-24VDC
In stock:  2047 pcs
RFQ
PM20-121K
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FIXED IND 120UH 70MA 11 OHM SMD
In stock:  3588 pcs
RFQ
PM20-100K
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FIXED IND 10UH 150MA 2.5 OHM SMD
In stock:  5501 pcs
RFQ
PM2-LH10B
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  SENSOR PROX NPN 2.5-8MM 5-24VDC
In stock:  2244 pcs
RFQ
PM2-LH10-C1
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  SENSOR PROX NPN 2.5-8MM 5-24VDC
In stock:  1294 pcs
RFQ
PM20-120K
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FIXED IND 12UH 140MA 2.8 OHM SMD
In stock:  6392 pcs
RFQ